
ENERGY STAR Certified Smart Thermostats Eligible for up to $100 Rebate 

January 1 - December 31, 2026

*See note at bottom of page

Updated: 2/2/2026

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

A B C D E F

Brand Name Model Number Additional Model Numbers Thermostat Heating & Cooling Control Features

Thermostat 

Communication 

Method

Date Certified

Alarm.com ADC-T3000

Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Occupancy Sensor on Device,External 

Temperature Detection,Additional Home Temperature 

Sensor,Other,Humidity Sensing,Additional Occupancy 

Sensor

Z-Wave 2/12/2019

Alarm.com ADC-T40K-HD

External Temperature Detection,Time of Day 

Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based),Occupancy 

Sensor on Device,Humidity Sensing

Bluetooth,Z-Wave 11/30/2021

Alarm.com ADC-T40K-HQ-AT

External Temperature Detection,Time of Day 

Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based),Humidity 

Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device

Bluetooth,Other,Wi-

Fi,Z-Wave
3/31/2023

Alarm.com B36-T10 ADC-T2000

Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Occupancy Sensor on Device,External 

Temperature Detection,Additional Home Temperature 

Sensor,Other,Humidity Sensing,Additional Occupancy 

Sensor

Z-Wave 8/30/2018

Alarm.com TH6320ZW2003
External Temperature Detection,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Occupancy Sensor on Device,Humidity Sensing
Z-Wave 4/24/2023

Amazon S6ED3R
Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Humidity Sensing
Bluetooth,Other,Wi-Fi 6/21/2023

American Standard ACONT824AS52DB

External Temperature Detection,Additional Home 

Temperature Sensor,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Other,Humidity Sensing

Wi-Fi,Z-Wave 5/7/2019

Aprilaire S86WMUPR
External Temperature Detection,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Humidity Sensing
Wi-Fi 3/5/2024

BlueLink 8205 Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based) Wi-Fi 9/4/2024

Bosch BCC100 Humidity Sensing Wi-Fi 1/17/2024

Braeburn 7205 Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based) Wi-Fi 6/28/2018

Braeburn 7300 Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based) Wi-Fi 6/28/2018

Braeburn 7305 Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based) Wi-Fi 7/25/2018

Braeburn 7320 Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based) Wi-Fi 6/28/2018

Ecobee EB-STATE3***-##
EB-STATE3-02, EB-STATE3C-02, EB-

STATE3R-02, EB-STATE3VP-02

Time of Day Usage,Occupancy Sensor on 

Device,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Humidity 

Sensing,Additional Occupancy Sensor

Wi-Fi,Other 4/28/2017

Ecobee EB-STATE3LT***-##

Time of Day Usage,Additional Home Temperature 

Sensor,Additional Occupancy Sensor,Humidity 

Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device

Wi-Fi,Other 4/25/2023

*qualified combo pack model numbers may be listed under additional models

1



ENERGY STAR Certified Smart Thermostats Eligible for up to $100 Rebate 

January 1 - December 31, 2026

*See note at bottom of page

Updated: 2/2/2026

1

A B C D E F

Brand Name Model Number Additional Model Numbers Thermostat Heating & Cooling Control Features

Thermostat 

Communication 

Method

Date Certified

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Ecobee EB-STATE4***-##

EB-STATE4-01, EB-STATE4P-01, EB-

STATE4PC-01, EB-STATE4C-01, EB-

STATE4PB-01, EB-STATE4R-01

Time of Day Usage,Occupancy Sensor on 

Device,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Humidity 

Sensing,Additional Occupancy Sensor

Wi-Fi,Other 4/28/2017

Ecobee EB-STATE6*

External Temperature Detection,Time of Day 

Usage,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Geofencing 

(User Device Based),Additional Occupancy 

Sensor,Humidity Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device

Bluetooth,Other,Wi-Fi 4/25/2023

Ecobee EB-STATE6L*

Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Additional Occupancy Sensor,Humidity 

Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device

Bluetooth,Other,Wi-Fi 12/16/2025

Ecobee EB-STATE7*

External Temperature Detection,Time of Day 

Usage,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Geofencing 

(User Device Based),Humidity Sensing

Bluetooth,Other,Wi-Fi 7/30/2024

Emerson Sensi ST76W

ST76; 1F96U-42WF; 1F96U-42WFB; ST76C; 

ST76WC; 1F96U-42WFC; 1F96U-42WFBC; 

ST76U; ST76WU

Time of Day Usage,Additional Home Temperature 

Sensor,Geofencing (User Device Based),Humidity Sensing
Wi-Fi,Other 6/28/2022

First Alert RCHT8610WF**** RCHT8612WF****
External Temperature Detection,Time of Day 

Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based)
Wi-Fi 8/9/2019

First Alert
T6 Pro Wi-Fi Progammable 

Thermostat

External Temperature Detection,Time of Day 

Usage,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Geofencing 

(User Device Based)

Wi-Fi 8/9/2019

GE 93129894 Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Humidity Sensing Wi-Fi 1/30/2023

Google Nest GA0####-**

GA01334-US, GA02081-US, GA02082-US, 

GA02083-US, GA02083-CA, GA01334-CA, 

GA02082-CA, GA02081-CA, G4CVZ, GA02180-

US, GA02180-CA, GA03000-US

External Temperature Detection,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Humidity Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device
Wi-Fi 11/1/2020

Google Nest T4###**
T4000ES, T4001ES, T4000EF, T4002ES, 

T4008ES

External Temperature Detection,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Humidity Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device
Wi-Fi 11/2/2020

*qualified combo pack model numbers may be listed under additional models

2



ENERGY STAR Certified Smart Thermostats Eligible for up to $100 Rebate 

January 1 - December 31, 2026

*See note at bottom of page

Updated: 2/2/2026

1

A B C D E F

Brand Name Model Number Additional Model Numbers Thermostat Heating & Cooling Control Features

Thermostat 

Communication 

Method

Date Certified

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Honeywell Home TH6320WF2***

Time of Day Usage,External Temperature 

Detection,Additional Home Temperature 

Sensor,Geofencing (User Device Based)

Wi-Fi 8/9/2019

Honeywell Home TH8732WFH**** RCH9310WF****
Time of Day Usage,External Temperature 

Detection,Geofencing (User Device Based),Other
Wi-Fi 8/9/2019

Honeywell Home RCHT8610WF**** RCHT8612WF****
External Temperature Detection,Time of Day 

Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based)
Wi-Fi 8/9/2019

Honeywell Home RTH9585WF**** RTH9600WF****
Time of Day Usage,External Temperature 

Detection,Humidity Sensing
Wi-Fi 8/1/2019

Honeywell Home RTH9580WF**** RET97******
Time of Day Usage,External Temperature 

Detection,Humidity Sensing
Wi-Fi 8/13/2019

Honeywell Home TH8110R****

Time of Day Usage,External Temperature 

Detection,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Additional 

Occupancy Sensor

Other 8/1/2019

Honeywell Home TH8320R****

Time of Day Usage,External Temperature 

Detection,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Additional 

Occupancy Sensor

Other 8/8/2019

Honeywell Home TH8321R***

Time of Day Usage,External Temperature 

Detection,Additional Home Temperature 

Sensor,Other,Additional Occupancy Sensor

Other 8/8/2019

Honeywell Home TH8321WF****
Time of Day Usage,External Temperature 

Detection,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Other
Wi-Fi 8/8/2019

Honeywell Home TH9320WF****

Time of Day Usage,External Temperature 

Detection,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Humidity 

Sensing

Wi-Fi 8/8/2019

Honeywell Home THX9421R****

Time of Day Usage,External Temperature 

Detection,Additional Home Temperature 

Sensor,Other,Additional Occupancy Sensor

Other 8/8/2019

Honeywell Home
T6 Pro Wi-Fi Progammable 

Thermostat

External Temperature Detection,Time of Day 

Usage,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Geofencing 

(User Device Based)

Wi-Fi 8/9/2019

Honeywell Home RTH6580 Time of Day Usage Wi-Fi 5/22/2019

*qualified combo pack model numbers may be listed under additional models

3



ENERGY STAR Certified Smart Thermostats Eligible for up to $100 Rebate 

January 1 - December 31, 2026

*See note at bottom of page

Updated: 2/2/2026

1

A B C D E F

Brand Name Model Number Additional Model Numbers Thermostat Heating & Cooling Control Features

Thermostat 

Communication 

Method

Date Certified

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Honeywell Home

RTH2CWF, RTHC2CWF, 

RTH2SMC,TH2110WF4008,TH2

320WF4010,TH2320WF4011

TH2320WF4010

RTH2CWF

RTH2SMC

RTHC2CWF

TH2320WF4011

External Temperature Detection Wi-Fi 9/5/2024

Lennox iComfort M30 Smart Thermostat Lennox

External Temperature Detection,Time of Day 

Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based),Occupancy 

Sensor on Device,Humidity Sensing

Wi-Fi 9/2/2020

LUX KONO Geofencing (User Device Based) Wi-Fi 4/23/2018

LUX KONOz Geofencing (User Device Based) Zigbee 1/29/2020

MegaLight TJ-550 Other Wi-Fi 5/31/2024

Pro1 CT855iSH

External Temperature Detection,Time of Day 

Usage,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Humidity 

Sensing

Wi-Fi 8/24/2021

Pro1 L47-696

External Temperature Detection,Time of Day 

Usage,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Humidity 

Sensing

Wi-Fi 8/24/2021

Pro1 L48-188 Time of Day Usage Wi-Fi 5/16/2022

Pro1 L50-991 Time of Day Usage Wi-Fi 5/16/2022

Pro1 L51-836 Time of Day Usage Wi-Fi 1/23/2024

Pro1 T701i Time of Day Usage Wi-Fi 5/16/2022

Pro1 T721i Time of Day Usage Wi-Fi 5/16/2022

Pro1 T751i Time of Day Usage Wi-Fi 1/23/2024

Pro1 T855iSH

External Temperature Detection,Time of Day 

Usage,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Humidity 

Sensing

Wi-Fi 8/24/2021

Resideo
T6 Pro Wi-Fi Progammable 

Thermostat

External Temperature Detection,Time of Day 

Usage,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Geofencing 

(User Device Based)

Wi-Fi 8/9/2019

Resideo Technologies, Inc RCHT8610WF**** RCHT8612WF****
External Temperature Detection,Time of Day 

Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based)
Wi-Fi 8/9/2019

*qualified combo pack model numbers may be listed under additional models

4



ENERGY STAR Certified Smart Thermostats Eligible for up to $100 Rebate 

January 1 - December 31, 2026

*See note at bottom of page

Updated: 2/2/2026

1

A B C D E F

Brand Name Model Number Additional Model Numbers Thermostat Heating & Cooling Control Features

Thermostat 

Communication 

Method

Date Certified

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Sensi 1
Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Humidity Sensing
Wi-Fi 10/26/2018

Sensi Sensi 1F87U-42WF
Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Humidity Sensing
Wi-Fi 10/26/2018

Sensi Sensi 1F87U-42WFC
Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Humidity Sensing
Wi-Fi 12/15/2022

Sensi 1
Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Humidity Sensing
Wi-Fi 10/26/2018

Sensi 1
Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Humidity Sensing
Wi-Fi 10/26/2018

Sensi ST25

ST25;ST25U;

1F76U-22WFB;

ST25C;

1F76U-22WFBC

Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Humidity Sensing
Bluetooth,Wi-Fi 1/24/2023

Sensi ST55 ST55U;ST55C
Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Humidity Sensing
Wi-Fi 12/15/2022

Sensi 1
Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Humidity Sensing
Wi-Fi 10/26/2018

Sensi 1
Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Humidity Sensing
Wi-Fi 10/26/2018

Sensi 1
Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Humidity Sensing
Wi-Fi 10/26/2018

Sensi 1
Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Humidity Sensing
Wi-Fi 10/26/2018

Sigler CT751i Time of Day Usage Wi-Fi 1/23/2024

Trane TCONT824AS52DB

External Temperature Detection,Additional Home 

Temperature Sensor,Geofencing (User Device 

Based),Other,Humidity Sensing

Wi-Fi,Z-Wave 4/12/2019

Verdant VX3-TR

Time of Day Usage,Additional Home Temperature 

Sensor,Other,Additional Occupancy Sensor,Humidity 

Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device

Bluetooth,Zigbee,Oth

er
2/28/2024

*qualified combo pack model numbers may be listed under additional models

5



ENERGY STAR Certified Smart Thermostats Eligible for up to $100 Rebate 

January 1 - December 31, 2026

*See note at bottom of page

Updated: 2/2/2026

1

A B C D E F

Brand Name Model Number Additional Model Numbers Thermostat Heating & Cooling Control Features

Thermostat 

Communication 

Method

Date Certified

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Verdant VX3-TW

Time of Day Usage,Additional Home Temperature 

Sensor,Other,Additional Occupancy Sensor,Humidity 

Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device

Bluetooth,Zigbee,Oth

er
2/28/2024

Verdant ZX-TR

Time of Day Usage,Additional Home Temperature 

Sensor,Other,Additional Occupancy Sensor,Humidity 

Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device

Bluetooth,Zigbee,Oth

er
2/27/2024

Verdant ZX-TW

Time of Day Usage,Additional Home Temperature 

Sensor,Other,Additional Occupancy Sensor,Humidity 

Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device

Bluetooth,Zigbee,Oth

er
2/27/2024

Verdant VX4-TW

External Temperature Detection,Additional Home 

Temperature Sensor,Other,Additional Occupancy 

Sensor,Humidity Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device

Bluetooth,Zigbee,Oth

er
6/13/2024

Verdant VX4-TR

External Temperature Detection,Additional Home 

Temperature Sensor,Other,Additional Occupancy 

Sensor,Humidity Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device

Bluetooth,Zigbee,Oth

er
7/31/2024

Vive TP-S-701i Time of Day Usage Wi-Fi 11/4/2022

Vive TP-S-721i Time of Day Usage Wi-Fi 11/4/2022

Vive TP-S-855iCRH

External Temperature Detection,Time of Day 

Usage,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Humidity 

Sensing

Wi-Fi 11/4/2022

Zen Thermostat ZEN-01
External Temperature Detection,Time of Day 

Usage,Other,Additional Occupancy Sensor
Zigbee 4/27/2020

Zen Thermostat ZEN-02

External Temperature Detection,Time of Day 

Usage,Other,Additional Occupancy Sensor,Humidity 

Sensing

Wi-Fi 4/27/2020

*qualified combo pack model numbers may be listed under additional models

6


