

ENERGY STAR Certified Smart Thermostats Eligible for up to \$100 Rebate

January 1 - December 31, 2026

***See note at bottom of page**

Updated: 2/2/2026

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	Brand Name	Model Number	Additional Model Numbers	Thermostat Heating & Cooling Control Features	Thermostat Communication Method	Date Certified
2	Alarm.com	ADC-T3000		Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based),Occupancy Sensor on Device,External Temperature Detection,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Other,Humidity Sensing,Additional Occupancy Sensor	Z-Wave	2/12/2019
3	Alarm.com	ADC-T40K-HD		External Temperature Detection,Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based),Occupancy Sensor on Device,Humidity Sensing	Bluetooth,Z-Wave	11/30/2021
4	Alarm.com	ADC-T40K-HQ-AT		External Temperature Detection,Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based),Humidity Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device	Bluetooth,Other,Wi-Fi,Z-Wave	3/31/2023
5	Alarm.com	B36-T10	ADC-T2000	Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based),Occupancy Sensor on Device,External Temperature Detection,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Other,Humidity Sensing,Additional Occupancy Sensor	Z-Wave	8/30/2018
6	Alarm.com	TH6320ZW2003		External Temperature Detection,Geofencing (User Device Based),Occupancy Sensor on Device,Humidity Sensing	Z-Wave	4/24/2023
7	Amazon	S6ED3R		Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based),Humidity Sensing	Bluetooth,Other,Wi-Fi	6/21/2023
8	American Standard	ACONT824AS52DB		External Temperature Detection,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Geofencing (User Device Based),Other,Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi,Z-Wave	5/7/2019
9	Aprilaire	S86WMUPR		External Temperature Detection,Geofencing (User Device Based),Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	3/5/2024
10	BlueLink	8205		Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based)	Wi-Fi	9/4/2024
11	Bosch	BCC100		Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	1/17/2024
12	Braeburn	7205		Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based)	Wi-Fi	6/28/2018
13	Braeburn	7300		Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based)	Wi-Fi	6/28/2018
14	Braeburn	7305		Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based)	Wi-Fi	7/25/2018
15	Braeburn	7320		Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based)	Wi-Fi	6/28/2018
16	Ecobee	EB-STATE3***-##	EB-STATE3-02, EB-STATE3C-02, EB-STATE3R-02, EB-STATE3VP-02	Time of Day Usage,Occupancy Sensor on Device,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Humidity Sensing,Additional Occupancy Sensor	Wi-Fi,Other	4/28/2017
17	Ecobee	EB-STATE3LT***-##		Time of Day Usage,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Additional Occupancy Sensor,Humidity Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device	Wi-Fi,Other	4/25/2023

*qualified combo pack model numbers may be listed under additional models

ENERGY STAR Certified Smart Thermostats Eligible for up to \$100 Rebate

January 1 - December 31, 2026

***See note at bottom of page**

Updated: 2/2/2026

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	Brand Name	Model Number	Additional Model Numbers	Thermostat Heating & Cooling Control Features	Thermostat Communication Method	Date Certified
18	Ecobee	EB-STATE4***-##	EB-STATE4-01, EB-STATE4P-01, EB-STATE4PC-01, EB-STATE4C-01, EB-STATE4PB-01, EB-STATE4R-01	Time of Day Usage,Occupancy Sensor on Device,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Humidity Sensing,Additional Occupancy Sensor	Wi-Fi,Other	4/28/2017
19	Ecobee	EB-STATE6*		External Temperature Detection,Time of Day Usage,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Geofencing (User Device Based),Additional Occupancy Sensor,Humidity Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device	Bluetooth,Other,Wi-Fi	4/25/2023
20	Ecobee	EB-STATE6L*		Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based),Additional Occupancy Sensor,Humidity Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device	Bluetooth,Other,Wi-Fi	12/16/2025
21	Ecobee	EB-STATE7*		External Temperature Detection,Time of Day Usage,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Geofencing (User Device Based),Humidity Sensing	Bluetooth,Other,Wi-Fi	7/30/2024
22	Emerson Sensi	ST76W	ST76; 1F96U-42WF; 1F96U-42WFB; ST76C; ST76WC; 1F96U-42WFC; 1F96U-42WFBC; ST76U; ST76WU	Time of Day Usage,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Geofencing (User Device Based),Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi,Other	6/28/2022
23	First Alert	RCHT8610WF****	RCHT8612WF****	External Temperature Detection,Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based)	Wi-Fi	8/9/2019
24	First Alert	T6 Pro Wi-Fi Programmable Thermostat		External Temperature Detection,Time of Day Usage,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Geofencing (User Device Based)	Wi-Fi	8/9/2019
25	GE	93129894		Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	1/30/2023
26	Google Nest	GA0#####-**	GA01334-US, GA02081-US, GA02082-US, GA02083-US, GA02083-CA, GA01334-CA, GA02082-CA, GA02081-CA, G4CVZ, GA02180-US, GA02180-CA, GA03000-US	External Temperature Detection,Geofencing (User Device Based),Humidity Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device	Wi-Fi	11/1/2020
27	Google Nest	T4#####**	T4000ES, T4001ES, T4000EF, T4002ES, T4008ES	External Temperature Detection,Geofencing (User Device Based),Humidity Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device	Wi-Fi	11/2/2020

*qualified combo pack model numbers may be listed under additional models

ENERGY STAR Certified Smart Thermostats Eligible for up to \$100 Rebate

January 1 - December 31, 2026

***See note at bottom of page**

Updated: 2/2/2026

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	Brand Name	Model Number	Additional Model Numbers	Thermostat Heating & Cooling Control Features	Thermostat Communication Method	Date Certified
28	Honeywell Home	TH6320WF2***		Time of Day Usage,External Temperature Detection,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Geofencing (User Device Based)	Wi-Fi	8/9/2019
29	Honeywell Home	TH8732WFH****	RCH9310WF****	Time of Day Usage,External Temperature Detection,Geofencing (User Device Based),Other	Wi-Fi	8/9/2019
30	Honeywell Home	RCHT8610WF****	RCHT8612WF****	External Temperature Detection,Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based)	Wi-Fi	8/9/2019
31	Honeywell Home	RTH9585WF****	RTH9600WF****	Time of Day Usage,External Temperature Detection,Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	8/1/2019
32	Honeywell Home	RTH9580WF****	RET97*****	Time of Day Usage,External Temperature Detection,Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	8/13/2019
33	Honeywell Home	TH8110R****		Time of Day Usage,External Temperature Detection,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Additional Occupancy Sensor	Other	8/1/2019
34	Honeywell Home	TH8320R****		Time of Day Usage,External Temperature Detection,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Additional Occupancy Sensor	Other	8/8/2019
35	Honeywell Home	TH8321R***		Time of Day Usage,External Temperature Detection,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Other,Additional Occupancy Sensor	Other	8/8/2019
36	Honeywell Home	TH8321WF****		Time of Day Usage,External Temperature Detection,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Other	Wi-Fi	8/8/2019
37	Honeywell Home	TH9320WF****		Time of Day Usage,External Temperature Detection,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	8/8/2019
38	Honeywell Home	THX9421R****		Time of Day Usage,External Temperature Detection,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Other,Additional Occupancy Sensor	Other	8/8/2019
39	Honeywell Home	T6 Pro Wi-Fi Programmable Thermostat		External Temperature Detection,Time of Day Usage,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Geofencing (User Device Based)	Wi-Fi	8/9/2019
40	Honeywell Home	RTH6580		Time of Day Usage	Wi-Fi	5/22/2019

*qualified combo pack model numbers may be listed under additional models

ENERGY STAR Certified Smart Thermostats Eligible for up to \$100 Rebate

January 1 - December 31, 2026

***See note at bottom of page**

Updated: 2/2/2026

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	Brand Name	Model Number	Additional Model Numbers	Thermostat Heating & Cooling Control Features	Thermostat Communication Method	Date Certified
41	Honeywell Home	RTH2CWF, RTHC2CWF, RTH2SMC, TH2110WF4008, TH2320WF4010, TH2320WF4011	TH2320WF4010 RTH2CWF RTH2SMC RTHC2CWF TH2320WF4011	External Temperature Detection	Wi-Fi	9/5/2024
42	Lennox	iComfort M30 Smart Thermostat	Lennox	External Temperature Detection, Time of Day Usage, Geofencing (User Device Based), Occupancy Sensor on Device, Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	9/2/2020
43	LUX	KONO		Geofencing (User Device Based)	Wi-Fi	4/23/2018
44	LUX	KONOz		Geofencing (User Device Based)	Zigbee	1/29/2020
45	MegaLight	TJ-550		Other	Wi-Fi	5/31/2024
46	Pro1	CT855iSH		External Temperature Detection, Time of Day Usage, Additional Home Temperature Sensor, Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	8/24/2021
47	Pro1	L47-696		External Temperature Detection, Time of Day Usage, Additional Home Temperature Sensor, Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	8/24/2021
48	Pro1	L48-188		Time of Day Usage	Wi-Fi	5/16/2022
49	Pro1	L50-991		Time of Day Usage	Wi-Fi	5/16/2022
50	Pro1	L51-836		Time of Day Usage	Wi-Fi	1/23/2024
51	Pro1	T701i		Time of Day Usage	Wi-Fi	5/16/2022
52	Pro1	T721i		Time of Day Usage	Wi-Fi	5/16/2022
53	Pro1	T751i		Time of Day Usage	Wi-Fi	1/23/2024
54	Pro1	T855iSH		External Temperature Detection, Time of Day Usage, Additional Home Temperature Sensor, Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	8/24/2021
55	Resideo	T6 Pro Wi-Fi Programmable Thermostat		External Temperature Detection, Time of Day Usage, Additional Home Temperature Sensor, Geofencing (User Device Based)	Wi-Fi	8/9/2019
56	Resideo Technologies, Inc	RCHT8610WF****	RCHT8612WF****	External Temperature Detection, Time of Day Usage, Geofencing (User Device Based)	Wi-Fi	8/9/2019

*qualified combo pack model numbers may be listed under additional models

ENERGY STAR Certified Smart Thermostats Eligible for up to \$100 Rebate

January 1 - December 31, 2026

***See note at bottom of page**

Updated: 2/2/2026

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	Brand Name	Model Number	Additional Model Numbers	Thermostat Heating & Cooling Control Features	Thermostat Communication Method	Date Certified
57	Sensi	1		Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based),Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	10/26/2018
58	Sensi	Sensi 1F87U-42WF		Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based),Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	10/26/2018
59	Sensi	Sensi 1F87U-42WFC		Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based),Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	12/15/2022
60	Sensi	1		Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based),Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	10/26/2018
61	Sensi	1		Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based),Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	10/26/2018
62	Sensi	ST25	ST25;ST25U; 1F76U-22WFB; ST25C; 1F76U-22WFBC	Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based),Humidity Sensing	Bluetooth,Wi-Fi	1/24/2023
63	Sensi	ST55	ST55U;ST55C	Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based),Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	12/15/2022
64	Sensi	1		Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based),Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	10/26/2018
65	Sensi	1		Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based),Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	10/26/2018
66	Sensi	1		Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based),Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	10/26/2018
67	Sensi	1		Time of Day Usage,Geofencing (User Device Based),Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	10/26/2018
68	Sigler	CT751i		Time of Day Usage	Wi-Fi	1/23/2024
69	Trane	TCONT824AS52DB		External Temperature Detection,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Geofencing (User Device Based),Other,Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi,Z-Wave	4/12/2019
70	Verdant	VX3-TR		Time of Day Usage,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Other,Additional Occupancy Sensor,Humidity Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device	Bluetooth,Zigbee,Other	2/28/2024

*qualified combo pack model numbers may be listed under additional models

ENERGY STAR Certified Smart Thermostats Eligible for up to \$100 Rebate

January 1 - December 31, 2026

***See note at bottom of page**

Updated: 2/2/2026

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	Brand Name	Model Number	Additional Model Numbers	Thermostat Heating & Cooling Control Features	Thermostat Communication Method	Date Certified
71	Verdant	VX3-TW		Time of Day Usage,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Other,Additional Occupancy Sensor,Humidity Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device	Bluetooth,Zigbee,Other	2/28/2024
72	Verdant	ZX-TR		Time of Day Usage,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Other,Additional Occupancy Sensor,Humidity Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device	Bluetooth,Zigbee,Other	2/27/2024
73	Verdant	ZX-TW		Time of Day Usage,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Other,Additional Occupancy Sensor,Humidity Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device	Bluetooth,Zigbee,Other	2/27/2024
74	Verdant	VX4-TW		External Temperature Detection,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Other,Additional Occupancy Sensor,Humidity Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device	Bluetooth,Zigbee,Other	6/13/2024
75	Verdant	VX4-TR		External Temperature Detection,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Other,Additional Occupancy Sensor,Humidity Sensing,Occupancy Sensor on Device	Bluetooth,Zigbee,Other	7/31/2024
76	Vive	TP-S-701i		Time of Day Usage	Wi-Fi	11/4/2022
77	Vive	TP-S-721i		Time of Day Usage	Wi-Fi	11/4/2022
78	Vive	TP-S-855iCRH		External Temperature Detection,Time of Day Usage,Additional Home Temperature Sensor,Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	11/4/2022
79	Zen Thermostat	ZEN-01		External Temperature Detection,Time of Day Usage,Other,Additional Occupancy Sensor	Zigbee	4/27/2020
80	Zen Thermostat	ZEN-02		External Temperature Detection,Time of Day Usage,Other,Additional Occupancy Sensor,Humidity Sensing	Wi-Fi	4/27/2020

*qualified combo pack model numbers may be listed under additional models